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0 1 2 3 4 5=2+3+4 6 7 8 9=6+7+8 10=5+9 11 12 13=11+12

1 Hemgir 4,19,880     7,73,940        5,11,305      17,05,125       3,39,780    4,77,525     65,760      8,83,065           25,88,190      28948 14966 43914

2 Tangarpali 5,61,765     3,37,830        1,90,035      10,89,630       1,56,240    4,91,400     3,03,300   9,50,940           20,40,570      19736 16059 35795

3 Lephripara 7,96,740     9,21,135        7,23,480      24,41,355       1,19,460    3,87,480     3,12,120   8,19,060           32,60,415      41920 13651 55571

4 Sadar 6,87,000     21,97,725     11,10,270   39,94,995       2,31,900    5,00,580     1,10,895   8,43,375           48,38,370      68712 14403 83115

5 Subdega 3,24,540     4,63,575        2,59,665      10,47,780       52,740       68,700        51,540      1,72,980           12,20,760      18032 2883 20915

6 Balisankara 3,18,195     4,52,835        1,89,630      9,60,660         3,87,930    4,34,940     76,725      8,99,595           18,60,255      16872 15386 32258

7 Baragaon 2,23,755     6,19,410        4,89,195      13,32,360       42,090       70,320        9,780        1,22,190           14,54,550      23233 2039 25272

8 Kutra 41,820         1,79,040        1,01,700      3,22,560         29,640       1,06,980     11,160      1,47,780           4,70,340         5417 2463 7880

9 Rajgangpur 5,77,905     9,71,985        8,04,135      23,54,025       35,100       1,42,080     99,000      2,76,180           26,30,205      40006 4603 44609

10 Kuarmunda 1,74,120     5,90,760        4,62,810      12,27,690       1,17,060    2,50,200     92,880      4,60,140           16,87,830      21261 7669 28930

11 Nuagaon 1,18,275     7,56,765        5,82,600      14,57,640       3,22,950    5,18,955     1,29,015   9,70,920           24,28,560      25698 16436 42134

12 Bisra 10,26,645   12,75,405     10,47,480   33,49,530       -              1,04,640     45,780      1,50,420           34,99,950      57572 2507 60079

13 Lathikata 7,76,310     16,02,660     9,49,935      33,28,905       15,660       13,33,260  5,57,040   19,05,960         52,34,865      56589 31766 88355

14 Lahunipara 9,38,805     17,47,980     15,44,490   42,31,275       72,360       2,86,380     2,17,920   5,76,660           48,07,935      72599 9611 82210

15 Gurundia 9,83,565     6,12,915        4,23,810      20,20,290       45,180         77,520          31,680      1,54,380           21,74,670      34547 2573 37120

16 Koira 10,89,240   1,92,975        20,040         13,02,255       85920 139680 57,360      2,82,960           15,85,215      22885 4716 27601

17 Bonai 4,48,275     10,04,355     4,66,215      19,18,845       271290 424815 30,300      7,26,405           26,45,250      32960 12115 45075

TOTAL 95,06,835     1,47,01,290     98,76,795      3,40,84,920   23,25,300    58,15,455     22,02,255   1,03,43,010     4,44,27,930   5,86,987 1,73,846  7,60,833       
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